Commercial Rainwater
Harvesting Systems
2
Contents
System Options and Support 9
Monitoring and Telemetry
UV Disinfection
Servicing and Maintenance

485 14,000 1.8
Full range of technical drawings and schematics available – please contact us
6,000 Litre 8,000 – 15,000 Litre
See page 9 for System Options and support available.
625 18,000 2.6
765 22,000 2.6
900 26,000 2.6
1040 30,000 2.6
1320 38,000 2.6
1460 42,000 2.6
1735 50,000 2.6
2050 59,000 2.6
2325 67,000 2.6
2745 79,000 2.6
Covered (m2) Capacity (litres)
HTD0100 100
HTD0250 250
HTD0500 500
HTD1000 1000
HTD1500 1500
HTD2500 2500
HTD3000 3000
HTD4500 4500
HTD6000 6000
The Gravity System has a major advantage
in that in the event of a power failure on site
(or the rain stocks running dry) the system
will automatically switch to mains water